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Table No. 2.
COMPARATIVE STATEMENT of the Expenditure of the Ordinary Revenue Account of

the Consolidated Fund for the Years 1882-83 and 1883-84.

Table No. 3.
STATEMENT of the Estimated Liabilities chargeable on the Consolidated Fund outstanding

on the 31st March, 1881, 1882, 1883, and 1884.

1882-83. 1883-84. Increase. Decrease.

Permanent Appbopbiations :—
Civil List
Interest and Sinking Fund
Under Special Acts ..

Annual Appropbiations :—
Legislative .. ..
Colonial Secretary
Colonial Treasurer
Minister of Justice ..
Postmaster-General ,.
Commissioner of Customs
Commissionerof Stamps
Minister of Education
Minister of Native Affairs
Minister of Mines
Minister for Public Works
Minister of Defence ..

Services not pbovided for

£
26,109

1,566,441
48,736

42,014
228,920
62,365

116,258
247,850
73,811
26,034

300,784
21,913
12,951

621,172
238,552

4,474

£
27,705

1,565,872
52,623

&
1,596

£

"CG9
3,887

40,556
230,311
65,120

116,215
246,328
80,390
25,899

312,980
18,888
10,944

674,873
199,350

7,206

1,4581*391
2,755

43
1,522 |61579

13513'196 3*0253*993
53,701

39,2022*792
3,638,384 3,681,320 88,890 45,954

31st March, 1881. 31st March, 1882. 31st March, 1883.
j

81st March, 1884._ I
Obdinaby Revenue Account :—

Permanent Appropriations,—
Civil List
Interest and Sinking Fund
Under Special Acts of the Legislature ..

£ s. a. £ s. d. £ s. el. :
:

£ s. d.

300 0 0 168 0 0
24,000 0 0

165 0 0
4,470 0 0 :

957 0 0

- 421 0 0

225 0 0 584' 0 0

525 0 0 24,108 0 0 5,592 0 0 1,005 0 0

Annual Appropriations,—
Class I.—Legislative,, II.—Colonial Secretary„ III.—Colonial Treasurer,, IV.—Minister of Justice

V.—Postmaster-General„ VI.—Commissioner of Customs,, VII.—Commissioner of Stamps..
,, VIII.—Minister of Education

IX.—Minister of Native Affairs..
X.—Minister of Mines,, XI.—Minister for Public Works„ XII.—Minister of Defence

22,490 0 0
2,164 0 0
5,110 0 0
8,166 0 0
4,334 0 0

521 0 0
3,550 0 0
1,267 0 0
7,820 0 0

86,596 0 0
22,971 0 0

25 0 0
14,881 0 0

767 0 0
3,305 0 0

12,939 0 0
1,849 0 0
1,150 0 0
2,340 0 0
2,737 0 0
8,550 0 0

71,754 0 0
19,578 0 0

719 0 0
16,604 0 0
6,480 0 0
3,016 0 0
9,920 0 0
3,394 0 0
1,326 0 0
2,500 0 0
1,939 0 0
0,805 0 0

82,735 0 0
35,500 0 0

19,802 0 0
1,765 0 0
2,610 0 0
3,856 0 0
4,310 0 0
1,871 0 0
4,686 0 0
1,415 0 0
2,437 0 0

103,169 0 0
19,831 0 0

164,989 0 0 139,875 0 0 170,938 0 0 165,752 0 0

Services not providedfor 351 0 0

Totals, Ordinary Revenue Account.. 165,514 0 0 164,394 0 0 176,530 0 0 166,757 0 0

Land Fund Account:—
Annual Appropriations,—■

Class XIII.—Minister of Lands
„ XIV.—ColonialTreasurer

£ s. a. £ s. a. £ s. a. * s. a.
8,956 0 0 11,805 0 0 13,331 0 0 16,072 0 0

7,610 0 0
8,956 0 0 11,805 0 0 13,331 0 0 23,682 0 0

Special Appropriations,—
Subsidiespaid to Local Bodies, 1880-81
One-third of Land Sales on Deferred

Payments
New Plymouth Harbour Board
Ellesmere and Forsyth Reclamation

Trust

100 0 0

12,020 0 0
15,619 0 0

13,384 0 0 14,109 0 0 9,895 0 0

267 0 0

% 28,606 0 0 13,384 0 0 14,109 0 0 9,895 0 0

Totals, Land Fund Account 37,562 0 0 25,189 0 0 27,440 0 0 j 83,577 0 0
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