Table No. 2. COMPARATIVE STATEMENT of the Expenditure of the Ordinary Revenue Account of the Consolidated Fund for the Years 1882-83 and 1883-84.

garage.		1882-83.	1883-84.	Increase.	Decrease.		
PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS:— Civil List Interest and Sinking Fund Under Special Acts ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS:— Legislative Colonial Secretary Colonial Treasurer Minister of Justice Postmaster-General Commissioner of Customs Commissioner of Stamps Minister of Education Minister of Native Affairs Minister of Mines Minister for Public Works		£, 26,109 1,566,441 48,736 42,014 228,920 62,865 116,258 247,850 73,811 26,034 900,784 21,913 12,951 621,172	£ 27,705 1,565,872 52,623 40,556 230,311 65,120 116,215 246,328 80,390 25,899 312,980 18,888 16,944 674,873	£ 1,596 3,887 1,391 2,755 6,579 12,196 3,993 59,701	£		
Minister for Public Works Minister of Defence	• •	238,552 4,474	199,350 7,266	2,792	39,202		
		3,638,384	3,681,320	88,890	45,954		

Table No. 3.

STATEMENT of the Estimated Liabilities chargeable on the Consolidated Fund outstanding on the 31st March, 1881, 1882, 1883, and 1884.

and the second s	31st March, 1881.			31st March, 1882.			31st Marcl	31st March, 1864.			
ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT:— Permanent Appropriations,—	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.	£	s. d.	A. 1.17 £ 7 A.117€1 144		d.
Civil List	300 225	0		168 24,000		0	165 4,470 957		421 584		-
Under Special Acts of the Degislature	525			24,168	0	0		0 0	1,005		
Annual Appropriations,— Class I.—Legislative	22,490 2,164 5,110 8,166 4,334 521 3,550 1,267 7,820 86,596 22,971 164,989	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	25 14,881 767 3,305 12,939 1,849 1,150 2,340 2,737 8,550 71,754 19,578	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	719 16,604 6,480 3,016 9,920 3,394 1,326 2,500 1,939 6,805 82,735 35,500	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	19,802 1,765 2,610 8,856 4,810 1,871 4,686 1,415 2,487 103,169 19,831	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Services not provided for	165,514	0	0	164,394	0	0	176,530	0 0	166,757	0	0
LAND FUND ACCOUNT:— Annual Appropriations,— Class XIII.—Minister of Lands XIV.—Colonial Treasurer	£ 8,956	s. 0	d. 0	£ 11,805	s. 0	d. 0	£ 18,331	s. d. 0 0	£ 16,072 7,610	0	d, 0 0
" XIV.—Colomai freasurei	8,956	0	0	11,805	0	0	13,331	0 0	23,682		0
Special Appropriations,— Subsidies paid to Local Bodies, 1880–81 One-third of Land Sales on Deferred Payments New Plymouth Harbour Board Ellesmere and Forsyth Reclamation Trust	100 12,620 15,619 267	0 0 0	0 0 0	13,384	0	0	14,109 	0 0	9,895	0	0
· **	28,606	0	0	13,384	0	0	14,109	0 0	9,895	0	0
Totals, Land Fund Account	37,562	0	0	25,189	0	0	27,440	0 0	33,577	0	0